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Week 1

Adult Film Star

Off IIR
Released
Oonl/R
Oonl/R
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Traded

DRAGONS 2

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR

Jayden Reed
Xavier Gipson
Keaton Mitchell
Jayden Reed
Baltimore Ravens
Kareem Hunt
Jamaal Williams
Bryce Young

Evan McPherson

Rnd 1, Pick 10

James Cook RB BUF

Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI

Samaje Perine

K.J. Osborn

Zay Jones

Derek Carr

Allen Lazard
Jacksonville Jaguars
Harrison Butker
Donald Parham
Cade Otton

Latavius Murray
Clyde Edwards-Helaire
Mike Williams

DYNO6+ The Champ +4

Off IR
Off IIR
Oonl/R
Oonl/R
Released
Released
Released

Released

Chris Olave
Tucker Kraft
Tucker Kraft
Chris Olave
Rico Dowdle
Demario Douglas
Noah Brown

Tre Tucker

Fighting Basset Hounds

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released

Released

Devontez Walker
Elijah Mitchell
D'Onta Foreman
Isaiah Likely
Rondale Moore
Baker Mayfield

GB WR
NYJ WR
BAL RB
GB WR
BAL D/ST
CLE RB
NO RB
CAR QB
CIN K
Mask

unburdened by what has been

Fighting Basset Hounds

DEN RB
NE WR
ARl WR
NO QB
NYJ WR
JAX DIST
KC K
LAC TE
B TE
BUF RB
KC RB
NYJ WR

NO WR
GB TE
GB TE
NO WR
DAL RB
NE WR
HOU WR
LV WR

BAL WR
SF RB
CLE RB
BAL TE
ATL WR
TB QB

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

George Pickens WR PIT

Rnd 1, Pick 7

Rnd 6, Pick 11

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Sat Aug 10 7:51am CT
Fri Aug 9 12:41pm CT
Mon Jul 22 9:03am CT
Mon Jul 22 9:03am CT
Thu May 9 7:30am CT
Tue Apr 16 3:22pm CT
Tue Apr 16 3:22pm CT
Tue Apr 2 7:16pm CT
Tue Apr 2 7:16pm CT
Mon Apr 15 10:39pm CT

Tue Apr 2 7:15pm CT

Sun Mar 3 8:35am CT

Mon Jul 29 8:56am CT
Mon Jul 29 8:56am CT
Mon Jul 29 8:56am CT
Mon Jul 29 8:56am CT
Tue Jun 18 8:53am CT
Tue Jun 18 8:53am CT
Tue Jun 18 8:53am CT
Tue Jun 18 8:53am CT
Tue Jun 18 8:53am CT
Tue Jun 18 8:53am CT
Tue Jun 18 8:53am CT
Fri Mar 22 11:28am CT

Tue Aug 6 5:28am CT
Tue Aug 6 5:28am CT
Thu Jul 25 2:15pm CT
Sun Jul 21 11:37am CT
Tue Jul 9 6:42am CT
Sat Apr 27 11:10pm CT
Sun Mar 17 8:53pm CT
Sun Mar 17 8:53pm CT

Fri Aug 9 11:52am CT
Tue May 28 11:06am CT
Sat Mar 2 12:05am CT
Sat Mar 2 12:05am CT
Sat Mar 2 12:05am CT
Sat Mar 2 12:05am CT
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Traded

HIDEN BIDEN

Oonl/R

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Traded

Rnd 6, Pick 11

Jonathon Brooks
Jonathan Mingo
Elijah Moore
Brevin Jordan
Kadarius Toney
Isaiah Spiller

Trey Palmer

Brandon Aiyuk WR SF

Rnd 3, Pick 2
Rnd 4, Pick 6

Antonio Gibson RB NE

Tank Bigsby RB JAX

Impulsive Overthinker

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Mask

Released

Released

Cedric Tillman

Kyle Philips

A.T. Perry

Justin Tucker
Aidan O'Connell
Luke Schoonmaker
Deuce Vaughn
Denver Broncos
Tyler Scott

Zach Evans

Israel Abanikanda

2025 Draft, Rnd 2

Rnd 1, Pick 3
Rnd 2, Pick 3
Rnd 3, Pick 7

Rnd 2, Pick 6

David Njoku TE CLE

Rnd 3, Pick 6

Jaleel McLaughlin

Dalvin Cook

Adult Film Star

CAR RB

CAR WR

CLE WR

HOU TE

KC WR

LAC RB

TB WR

_ just the guy _ D6

_ just the guy _ D6

Impulsive Overthinker

CLE WR
TEN WR
NO WR
BAL K
LV QB
DAL TE
DAL RB
DEN D/ST
CHI WR
LAR RB
NYJ RB
Mask

_ justthe guy _ D6

_ justthe guy _ D6

ren LLUA and proud we are

HIDEN BIDEN

DEN RB
BAL RB

Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Cooper Kupp WR LAR
David Montgomery RB DET

Rnd 3, Pick 2

Rnd 3, Pick 6

Commissioner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

J.K. Dobbins RB LAC

Drake London WR ATL
Rnd 2, Pick 6
Rnd 3, Pick 2

DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN

Khalil Shakir WR BUF

Tank Bigsby RB JAX

Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Sun Mar 3 8:35am CT

Sun Jul 21 5:21pm CT
Sat Jul 6 10:49pm CT
Wed Jul 3 12:08pm CT
Fri Apr 12 7:13am CT
Fri Apr 12 7:13am CT
Fri Apr 12 7:13am CT
Fri Apr 12 7:13am CT
Thu Jul 4 10:49pm CT

Sat Jun 29 10:05pm CT

Fri Apr 12 7:23am CT

Mon Jul 15 2:28pm CT
Tue Jul 9 4:04pm CT
Tue Jul 9 4:01pm CT
Tue Jul 9 4:01pm CT
Tue Jul 9 4:01pm CT
Tue Jul 9 4:01pm CT
Tue Jul 9 4:01pm CT
Tue Jul 9 4:01pm CT
Tue Jul 9 4:01pm CT
Thu Jun 6 10:21am CT
Thu Jun 6 10:14am CT
Sun Jul 28 9:56am CT

Mon Jul 8 11:42am CT

Sat Jun 29 8:40am CT

Mon Jun 17 7:23pm CT

Fri Apr 12 7:23am CT

Mon May 13 11:25am CT
Tue Apr 9 9:45pm CT
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Traded
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC

Traded

George Pickens WR PIT

ren LLUA and proud we are

Released Darren Waller
Released Desmond Ridder
Released D'Ernest Johnson
Released Jason Myers
Released New Orleans Saints
Released Miami Dolphins
Released Calvin Austin Il

Off IIR Daniel Jones
Traded

Khalil Shakir WR BUF

Sevenl25Mike

Released Rondale Moore
Released Philadelphia Eagles
Released Michael Gallup
Released Detroit Lions
Released Tyler Bass
Released Cam Akers
Released Juwan Johnson
Released Treylon Burks
Released Hayden Hurst
Traded

Drake London WR ATL

Rnd 1, Pick 5
The Empire 3
Released Chris Rodriguez Jr.
Released Emari Demercado
Released Derek Carr

Traded
Ty Chandler RB MIN
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Rnd 3, Pick 1

unburdened by what has been

Released Alexander Mattison
Released Justice Hill
Released AJ Dillon

Off IIR Christian Kirk
Traded

James Cook RB BUF

Traded
Rnd 1, Pick 7

Impulsive Overthinker

Adult Film Star

NYG TE
ARI QB
JAX RB
SEA K
NO D/ST
MIA D/ST
PIT WR
NYG QB

Impulsive Overthinker

ATL WR

PHI D/ST

LV WR

DET D/ST

BUF K

HOU RB

NO TE

TEN WR

LAC TE

_ just the guy _ D6

WAS RB

ARl RB

NO QB

_ just the guy _ D6

LV RB

BAL RB

GB RB

JAX WR

_ just the guy _ D6

Adult Film Star

2025 Draft, Rnd 2

Rnd 1, Pick 10

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

David Njoku TE CLE

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 1, Pick 2
Rnd 3, Pick 1

Owner
Owner

Owner

A.J. Brown WR PHI

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 1, Pick 5

James Cook RB BUF

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Sun Jul 28 9:56am CT

Mon Apr 15 10:39pm CT

Mon Jun 10 11:01am CT
Wed Mar 6 11:15am CT
Wed Mar 6 11:14am CT
Wed Mar 6 11:14am CT
Wed Mar 6 11:14am CT
Wed Mar 6 11:14am CT
Wed Mar 6 11:14am CT
Wed Mar 6 11:13am CT
Mon Jun 17 7:23pm CT

Thu Aug 8 3:44pm CT
Thu Jul 25 3:30pm CT
Wed Jul 24 1:09pm CT
Thu Jul 11 8:07am CT
Tue Jul 2 9:11am CT
Tue Jul 2 9:11am CT
Tue Jul 2 9:11am CT
Tue Jul 2 9:11am CT
Tue Jul 2 9:11am CT
Thu Jul 4 8:23pm CT

FriJul 12 11:21am CT
Sun Jun 30 8:11am CT
Sun Jun 30 8:11am CT
Thu Jun 27 7:27pm CT

Tue Jul 9 5:03am CT
Tue Jul 9 5:03am CT
Tue Jul 9 5:03am CT
Tue Apr 2 8:32pm CT
Sun Jul 7 10:15pm CT

Tue Apr 2 7:15pm CT
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__justthe guy D6

On /R Antonio Gibson NE RB Owner Tue Jul 23 7:38pm CT
Released Michael Thomas NO WR Owner Thu Jun 27 9:32pm CT
Released Joshua Kelley LAC RB Owner Thu Jun 27 9:32pm CT
Released San Francisco 49ers SF D/ST Owner Thu Jun 27 4:53pm CT
Released Mac Jones JAX QB Owner Thu Jun 27 4:53pm CT
Released Cameron Dicker LAC K Owner Thu Jun 27 4:53pm CT
Released Leonard Fournette BUF RB Owner Thu Jun 27 4:53pm CT
Released Jerick McKinnon KC RB Owner Thu Jun 27 4:53pm CT
Traded Impulsive Overthinker Mon Jul 8 11:42am CT
Drake London WR ATL Rnd 1, Pick 3
Rnd 2, Pick 6 Rnd 2, Pick 3
Rnd 3, Pick 2 Rnd 3, Pick 7
Traded unburdened by what has been Sun Jul 7 10:15pm CT
Rnd 1, Pick 5 James Cook RB BUF
Traded HIDEN BIDEN Thu Jul 4 10:49pm CT
Cooper Kupp WR LAR Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
David Montgomery RB DET Rnd 3, Pick 2
Rnd 4, Pick 6
Traded Sevenl25Mike Thu Jul 4 8:23pm CT
Rnd 1, Pick 2 Drake London WR ATL
Rnd 3, Pick 1 Rnd 1, Pick 5
Traded HIDEN BIDEN Sat Jun 29 10:05pm CT
Rnd 3, Pick 2 Antonio Gibson RB NE
Traded Impulsive Overthinker Sat Jun 29 8:40am CT
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN Rnd 2, Pick 6
Traded The Empire 3 Thu Jun 27 7:27pm CT

A.J. Brown WR PHI Ty Chandler RB MIN
Isiah Pacheco RB KC

Rnd 3, Pick 1
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